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Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee Agenda 
716 SW Evergreen Ave Conference Room A 

Monday, April 6, 2015 
4:00 PM 
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 Subcommittee updates (Review Draft Marketing Plan) 

 Safe Routes to School Project 
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TIME ITEM 

 
4:00 PM 

 
4:00 PM 

 
4:05 PM 

 
4:10 PM 

 
 
 
4:15 PM 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

5:40 PM 
 

5:50 PM 
 

6:00 PM 

 
CALL TO ORDER 
 
COUNCIL LIASION COMMENTS 
 
CITIZEN COMMENTS 
 
APPROVAL OF MINUTES –  

A. February 2, 2015 (Exhibit 1)  
B. March 2, 2015 (Exhibit 2) 

 
DISCUSSION ITEMS 

A. Safe Routes to School Action Plans (Exhibit 3) 
B. Sub-Committee Reports 

 Trails Amenities Plan 

 Branding/Media Campaign – Review Draft 
Marketing Plan (Exhibit 4) 

 Infrastructure: Bike/Pedestrian Network - Plan 
University of Oregon Class 

C. Review May Bike/Historic Tour Event 
 
COMMITTEE COMMENTS 
 
STAFF COMMENTS 
 
ADJOURN 
 

Anyone needing accommodation to participate in the meeting must notify the City’s ADA Coordinator, at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting at 541-504-3032, or through the 
Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) which enables people who have difficulty hearing or speaking in the telephone to communicate to standard voice telephone users. If anyone 
needs Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD) or Speech To Speech (STS) assistance, please use one of the following TRS numbers: 1-800-735-2900 (voice or text), 1-877-735-
7525 (STS English) or 1-800-735-3896 (STS Spanish).  The City of Redmond does not discriminate on the basis of disability status in the admission or access to, or treatment, or 
employment in, its programs or activities.  
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