

716 SW Evergreen Ave Redmond OR 97756 541-923-7756 Fax: (541) 548-0706 www.ci.redmond.or.us

Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee Agenda 716 SW Evergreen Ave Conference Room A Monday, April 6, 2015 4:00 PM

Agenda

Ex Officio

- Subcommittee updates (Review Draft Marketing Plan)
- Safe Routes to School Project

MEMBERS	MEET	Sale Routes to School Project	
William Hilton, Chair	≅ö	TIME	ITEM
Bill Braly, Vice Chair		4:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER
		4:00 PM	COUNCIL LIASION COMMENTS
Fred Bray		4:05 PM	CITIZEN COMMENTS
Sharon Carrell		4:10 PM	APPROVAL OF MINUTES – A. February 2, 2015 (Exhibit 1)
Shirlee			B. March 2, 2015 (Exhibit 2)
Evans	PROPOSED AGENDA	4:15 PM	A. Safe Routes to School Action Plans (Exhibit 3)B. Sub-Committee Reports
Andrea Green			
Katie Hammer			 Trails Amenities Plan Branding/Media Campaign – Review Draft Marketing Plan (Exhibit 4)
Karen Hermanek			Infrastructure: Bike/Pedestrian Network - Plan University of Oregon Class C. Review May Bike/Historic Tour Event
Rand Hill		5:40 PM	COMMITTEE COMMENTS
Mike Ricketts		5:50 PM	STAFF COMMENTS
		6:00 PM	ADJOURN
David Swift			
Brennan Buckley- Noonan			

Anyone needing accommodation to participate in the meeting must notify the City's ADA Coordinator, at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting at 541-504-3032, or through the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS) which enables people who have difficulty hearing or speaking in the telephone to communicate to standard voice telephone users. If anyone needs Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD) or Speech To Speech (STS) assistance, please use one of the following TRS numbers: 1-800-735-2900 (voice or text), 1-877-735-7525 (STS English) or 1-800-735-3896 (STS Spanish). The City of Redmond does not discriminate on the basis of disability status in the admission or access to, or treatment, or employment in, its programs or activities